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Estado de Minas Gerais

Demonstrativo%20da%20D%C3%ADvida%20Ativa

Período: 11/2006

MÊS SALDO EXERCÍCIO
ANTERIOR

MOVIMENTO NO EXERCÍCIO SALDO
INSCRIÇÃO ATUALIZAÇÃO CANCELADO BAIXA

01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 260,01 -260,01
02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 15,16 -275,17
03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 832,74 -1.107,91
04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 335,07 -1.442,98
05 38.048,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 210,99 36.394,30
06 38.048,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 473,90 35.920,40
07 38.048,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 333,65 35.586,75
08 38.048,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 351,27 35.235,48
09 38.048,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 228,19 35.007,29
10 38.048,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 471,19 34.536,10
11 38.048,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 499,50 34.036,60

266.337,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 4.011,67 34.036,60
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